County Housing Agency, County of Kauai, in accordance with 2026-PROF-1, E.2.  The award is 
conditioned upon your return of the executed contract together with: 

Insurance as required per solicitation or negotiation. 

The contract amount shall be FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIX AND 
NO/100 DOLLARS ($427,306.00). 

Contract documents will be emailed to you under separate cover for your review and execution. 
Contract No. 10513  is assigned and should be referenced in all future communications relating to this 
Contract. 

to designate the official contract